The Board of Directors, 
ZEAL AQUA LIMITED 
BLOCK NO. 347 VILL. ORMA, TA: OLPAD, SURAT- 394540, GUJARAT, INDIA 

Company No.    :  056270 

CIN    :  L05004GJ2009PLC056270 

ISIN No.              :  INE819S01025 

Authorised Share Capital of the Company: 
Rs.13,00,00,000/-  (Rupees Thirteen Crore Only) 

I have examined the Register of Members, beneficiary details furnished by the depositories and 

record / documents maintained by ZEAL AQUA LIMITED (CIN- L05004GJ2009PLC056270)  

(hereinafter referred to as “the company”) and its Registrars and Share Transfer Agent,